

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRL.M.P.NO.15329/2007 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1304 OF 2006

ENMETAL MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGIES P.LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.G. BALAKRISHNAN & BROS.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of appeal)

Date: 22/11/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 27/11/2007.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master